
New Members as of: 2/25/2024

Sorted by: Gender, then Rating (New Members are included in the full Member Directory)

1st Last Cell

Brandt Marla Female NR 1/1/2024 marlarbrandt@gmail.com (847) 340-0451

Foreman Aimee Female N/A 1/8/2024 aimee_foreman@hotmail.com (415) 845-8620

Doucette Jennifer Female 4.5 1/1/2024 jenlevdoucette@gmail.com (415) 748-3001

Bianchi Nicole Female 4 2/1/2024 nicolebianchi@me.com (415) 572-2099

Bell Sarah Female 3 12/12/2023 sebell07@gmail.com (914) 584-4247

Lustenberger Sarah Female 2.5 10/26/2023 sarahk1999@yahoo.com (949) 933-7558

Brandt Elizabeth Female 12/27/2023 jamesebrandt@gmail.com (847) 682-2955

Hayes Noelle Female 12/14/2023 noelle.fern@gmail.com (954) 701-6439

Holden Olive Female 9/26/2023 tyleelynn@gmail.com (415)209-3332

Vosen Mila Female 1/8/2024 kevinvosen@gmail.com (415) 271-1608

Vosen Kevin Male N/A 1/8/2024 kevinvosen@gmail.com (415) 271-1608

Cook Ryan Male 4.5+ 9/13/2023 ryan.cook@kp.org (415) 623-4913

Grossman James Male 5 9/22/2023 jgrossman2015@gmail.com (415) 516-5742

Brandt James Male 4.5 1/1/2024 jamesebrandt@gmail.com (847) 682-2955

Brenner James Male 4.5 11/1/2023 jmsk.brenner@gmail.com (415) 686-8927

Allison Craig Male 4 10/1/2023 craiga1128@gmail.com (415) 706-1096

Bell David Male 4 1/1/2024 david.bell@compass.com (415) 307-8056

Trueman Gregg Male 4 12/12/2023 gtrueman@gmail.com (917) 796-9114

Core Matthew Male 3.5 1/1/2024 matt.core@bmrn.com 7072107025

Dopfel Fred Male 3.5 9/22/2023 fdopfel@gmail.com (415) 868-5110

Hamamjian Ara Male 3.5 1/1/2024 araham@gmail.com (650) 279-4921

Dendi Prathap Male 3 11/1/2023 pdendi@me.com (415) 699-2533

Grajqevci Valon Male 3 12/1/2023 valon@tamcommons.com (415) 505-6019

Pommier Nicolas Male 3 2/1/2024 nicksdojo@mac.com (415) 297-3656

Hayes Connor Male 2.5 12/14/2023 hayesc@gmail.com (508) 237-5784

Brandt John Male 12/27/2023 jamesebrandt@gmail.com (847) 682-2955

Brandt Ryan Male 12/27/2023 jamesebrandt@gmail.com (847) 682-2955

Vosen Bennett Male 1/8/2024 kevinvosen@gmail.com (415) 271-1608
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